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Anlage

Sportwart/in
Gaiselmann, Christof

T 015114454778 c.gaiselmann@web.de
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Herren 40 2
MF: Michael Liedtke

m 016095898580; michael.liedtke@mail.de

Herren 40 (der) 1
MF: Elvir Mustafic

m 0176 20584588; elvir.mustafic@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Bothe, Mike
Kinstle, Christian
Boérner, Benjamin
Muller, Uwe
Kiessling, Volkmar
Schlegel, Steffen
Hermle, Wolfgang
Mustafic, Elvir
Bantle, Uwe
Ritter, Daniel
Dannecker, Nico
Schanz, Michael
Bohnert, Sven
Thomas, Alexander
Janiszewski, Gerd
Liedtke, Michael
Volker, Frank
Schanz, Dominik
Schone, Michael
Schaumann, Daniel
Fléck, Thorsten
Priola, Claudio
Bruker, Gerry
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Gaiselmann, Christof

ID-Nr.|Jg.

17250202
17750434
17650804
18304859
16950063
16650657
16450677
17250419
17550785
17150405
17952061
17954687
17162431
17550295
18450525
16950843
17053184
17250420
18065175
17953972
18455549
18066498
17050417
17162427

LK DR - Info
Sen.

LK9,0
LK12,0
LK13,0
LK13,0
LK14,0
LK14,0
LK17,0
LK17,0
LK18,0
LK19,0
LK20,0
LK20,0
LK20,0
LK21,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN

Ra.

25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

Name (Nat.)

Konigsmann, Andreas
Banholzer, Tobias
Meinarzt, Stephan
Rebstock, Thomas
Staiger, Udo
Lange, Richard
Thomas, Manuel
Kurz, Harald
Merz, Markus
Hoch, Ingolf
Merkle, Oliver
Hummel, Clemens
Seifried, Markus

Bemerkungen
Markus Seifried (Pos. 37) nachgemeldet (VG/se 04.04.2024).

ID-Nr.|Jg.

18355624
17356441
17250870
17103471
17052626
17350456
18050291
17851268
18003207
17751307
17654666
16590978
17654484

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
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